EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT 

INR 5,00,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs only) along with Technical Bid in 

the form of Demand Draft. EMD exemption shall be applicable to 

MSME’s ( Certificate of registration to be attached) 

14.  

PERFORMANCE 

SECURITY 

Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs only) at the time of signing the 

Leave & License Agreement in the form of Bank Guarantee valid for 

entire contract period. 

15.  

RELEASE OF 

PERFORMANCE 

SECURITY 

To be returned to the Preferred Bidder upon cessation of access to the 

Property and discontinuation of use.

[...]

The license fee shall become applicable only after 

completion of the initial three months moratorium period. 

b. The Base Price (Minimum Annual License Fee) for Operations & Maintenance of the IISDA facility 

at Tarkarli, District Sindhudurg, Maharashtra, as prescribed in the RFP, is INR 25,00,000/- (Indian 

Rupees Twenty-Five Lakhs only) per annum. The Annual License Fee quoted by the bidder shall not 

be less than the aforesaid base price. 

c. To be submitted only in financial BOQ format. 

Signed 

For and on behalf of (name of bidder) 

(Authorised signatory) 

(Designation of Signatory)